Webinar – March 12, 2025
Packaged Terminal Heat Pumps
This webinar was developed in partnership
with The LEARN Program.
The LEARN Program is a San Diego-based
workforce education and training program that
has partnered with New Buildings Institute
and AWHI to offer free energy efficiency and

▪ Choose none, 1.5, 2.5, 3.5, or 5.0 kW
Lots of HP options are available, now in low GWP refrigerant
Model Nomenclature
© 2022 Daikin North America, LLC11
0
2000
4000
6000
8000
10000
12000
14000
16000
0° F 10° F 20° F 30° F 40° F 50° F
Building Load HP output
Typical PTHP performance – TODAY with older HP technology
Electric resistance heat
operates to supplement
the H/P output
© 2022 Daikin North America, LLC12
0
2000
4000
6000
8000
10000
12000
14000
16000
0° F 10° F 20° F 30° F 40° F 50° F
Building Load HP output
Future PTHP performance –with new variable speed (inverter) technology
Much less electric resistance
heat required to supplement
the H/P output
© 2022 Daikin North America, LLC13
New standards for PTHPs
▪ AHRI 310/380 – 2017 are the product
testing standards that govern PTAC
and PTHPs
▪ This standard is currently under
development.
▪ The new standard will likely include a
test procedure for variable capacity,
inverter HPs. This will pave the way for
PTHPs that can produce heat in colder
climates, with less reliance on electric
resistance supplemental heat.
© 2022 Daikin North America, LLC14
CONTACT
JONATHAN
MOSCATELLO
Utility Relations Manager
THANK YOU!
I can be reached for questions about energy
efficiency programs and heat pumps at:
Brookland
Analog PDX
Nomad
Fernhill Crossing
Analog Tacoma
Moraine
March 12, 2025
Clean Heat for All
Packaged Terminal
Heat Pump Program
PON 5907
2
The Clean Heat for All: Packaged Terminal Heat Pump Program builds off